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15:55

1900 m
85.000 

WSB ONLINE CASINO MR 85 HANDICAP
Rennpreis: 85.000  (53.125 17.000 8.500 4.250 2.125)

QPL

1
1900

Box: 2
ML: 4,0

60.00

Blonde Act
5j. b W (Act Of War - Blonde Ambition)

Trainer: A C Greeff
Besitzer: Messrs G L Blank, L H Paletz,

Richard Fourie

07.04 Fairview 5 1600 3,2 R Fourie Bush Tracker, Cherry Ano, Slings And Arro
28.02 Fvp 1 1600 2,8 R Fourie Blonde Act, King's Crusade, Zig Zag
20.01 Fairview 1 2000 2,2 R Fourie Blonde Act, Humble Tune, King's Crusade
23.12 Fvp 1 1400 3,0 R Fourie Blonde Act, Jet Mirage, Naval Secret
25.11 Fvp 1 1600 2,5 R Fourie Blonde Act, Track Commander, Flinders Ra

2
Box: 1
ML: 8,0

60.00

Jacob's Ladder
6j. ch W (Duke Of Marmalade - Jolie Angelina)

Trainer: Z Oosthuizen
Besitzer: S Viljoen

Luyolo Mxothwa

17.04 Fvp 4 1900 13,5 S Khumalo Grazinginthegrass, Peace In Our World, Zig 
24.03 Fvp 3 2000 13,5 L Mxothwa Zig Zag, Mhlabeni, Jacob's Ladder
10.03 Fairview 6 2700 9,0 L Mxothwa Barak, Jaeger Moon, Magnum Fire
24.02 Fairview 4 2000 17,0 P Mxoli Grazinginthegrass, Ablueazure, Jaeger Moo
27.01 Fairview 1 2400 26,0 P Mxoli Jacob's Ladder, Peace In Our World, Chew

3
Box: 7
ML: 6,0

60.00

Zig Zag
7j. b W (Twice Over - Zauberflote)

Trainer: WGC Miller
Besitzer: Hollywood Syndicate

Sandile Khathi

17.04 Fvp 3 1900 8,0 S Khathi Grazinginthegrass, Peace In Our World, Zig 
24.03 Fvp 1 2000 4,0 S Khathi Zig Zag, Mhlabeni, Jacob's Ladder
28.02 Fvp 3 1600 3,5 W Agrella Blonde Act, King's Crusade, Zig Zag
27.01 Fairview 7 2400 11,0 S Khathi Jacob's Ladder, Peace In Our World, Chew
30.12 Fvp 3 1900 15,0 S Khathi Grazinginthegrass, Peace In Our World, Zig 

4
Box: 4
ML: 6,0

56.50

King's Crusade
6j. b W (Crusade - Orange Blossom)

Trainer: G D Smith
Besitzer: Messrs Christopher Van Der 

S'manga Khumalo

14.04 Fairview 6 2800 7,0 J P V'd Merwe American Landing, Jaeger Moon, Wildest Dr
24.03 Fvp 5 2000 5,0 J P V'd Merwe Zig Zag, Mhlabeni, Jacob's Ladder
28.02 Fvp 2 1600 8,5 J P V'd Merwe Blonde Act, King's Crusade, Zig Zag
20.01 Fairview 3 2000 3,5 S Khumalo Blonde Act, Humble Tune, King's Crusade
06.01 Fairview 2 1600 3,5 S Khumalo Secret Is Ours, King's Crusade, Irish Rain

5
Box: 8
ML: 8,0

56.50

Magnum Fire
6j. b W (Dynasty - Adhira)

Trainer: K Mitchley
Besitzer: S Viljoen

Muzi Yeni

14.04 Fairview 5 2800 3,8 R Munger American Landing, Jaeger Moon, Wildest Dr
10.03 Fairview 3 2700 5,0 R Munger Barak, Jaeger Moon, Magnum Fire
24.02 Fairview 7 2000 8,0 R Munger Grazinginthegrass, Ablueazure, Jaeger Moo
10.02 Fairview 3 1600 13,5 K Matsunyane Safari Blue, Celtillus, Magnum Fire
18.10 Fairview 1 2400 7,0 R Munger Magnum Fire, American Landing, Van Gogh

6
Box: 9
ML: 8,0

56.50

Waiting For Summer
5j. b W (Noble Tune - Summer To Remember)

Trainer: T J Laing
Besitzer: T J Laing & Mr G P Venter

Denis Schwarz

07.04 Fairview 8 1600 13,5 R Munger Bush Tracker, Cherry Ano, Slings And Arro
03.03 Fairview 4 1400 8,0 R Munger Perfection, Mhlabeni, Twice To Heaven
10.02 Fairview 1 1600 6,0 R Munger Waiting For Summer, Then In Focus, Flinde
06.01 Fairview 6 1600 6,0 R Munger Secret Is Ours, King's Crusade, Irish Rain
16.12 Fvp 6 1600 8,5 R Munger Tarantino, Mhlabeni, Celtillus

7
Box: 5
ML: 6,0

56.00

American Landing
9j. b W (Dynasty - Sabina Park)

Trainer: A C Greeff
Besitzer: D J Sherrell

Kendall Minnie

14.04 Fairview 1 2800 11,0 K Minnie American Landing, Jaeger Moon, Wildest Dr
10.03 Fairview 5 2700 15,0 T Gould Barak, Jaeger Moon, Magnum Fire
03.02 Fairview 6 1900 15,0 R A Venniker Heathcliff, Jaspero, Quasimodo
06.01 Fairview 1 1900 6,5 R Fourie American Landing, Guy Alexander, Dirty Ma
30.12 Fvp 4 2200 4,5 R Fourie Guy Alexander, Dirty Martini, Masters Quee

8
Box: 3
ML: 11,0

54.50

Atkinson Grimshaw
6j. b W (Judpot - Victorian Secret)

Trainer: G D Smith
Besitzer: Dr & Mrs S W Steyn & Mr R S

Chase Maujean

17.04 Fvp 4 1600 8,5 C Maujean Cherry Ano, Central City, Last Storm
31.03 Fvp 7 1600 15,0 J P V'd Merwe Alingalonga, Euphoric, El Romiachi
03.03 Fairview 8 1400 6,5 S Khumalo Perfection, Mhlabeni, Twice To Heaven
10.02 Fairview 7 1600 3,2 J P V'd Merwe Safari Blue, Celtillus, Magnum Fire
13.01 Fairview 2 1600 3,5 L Mxothwa Gold Rock, Atkinson Grimshaw, Alingalonga

9
Box: 6
ML: 11,0

53.00

Gold Rock
7j. b W (Pomodoro - Impressive Rock)

Trainer: T J Laing
Besitzer: T J Laing

M Thackeray

07.04 Fairview 6 1600 34,0 M Thackeray Bush Tracker, Cherry Ano, Slings And Arro
28.02 Fvp 9 1600 9,5 R Munger Blonde Act, King's Crusade, Zig Zag
13.01 Fairview 1 1600 8,0 M Thackeray Gold Rock, Atkinson Grimshaw, Alingalonga
09.12 Fvp 4 1900 5,5 R Munger Zig Zag, Atkinson Grimshaw, King's Crusad
15.11 Fvp 3 1600 8,0 R Munger Mhlabeni, Daleel, Gold Rock

Ergebnis: Quoten:


